
 

 

 

 

 

Century Range Availability during the 

Imperial 2017 Competition 

 

All bookings are to be made online on the Azolve booking system. Any queries please contact 

the range office via range.office@nra.org.uk or ext 152 

Date AM PM 
Tuesday 27th June 300x 500x & 600x 

Wednesday 28th June 500x & 600x 500x & 600x 

Thursday 29th June 100x – 600x 100x – 600x 

Friday 30th June 500x & 600x N/A 

Saturday 1st July 300x  600x 

Sunday 2nd July 300x, 500x & 600x 300x, 500x & 600x 

Tuesday 4th July 100x – 600x 100x – 600x 

Wednesday 5th July 100x – 600x 100x – 600x 

Thursday 6th July 100x – 600x 100x – 600x 

Friday 7th July 300X 300X falling back 600x 

Saturday 8th July 300x 500x 

Sunday 9th July 600x 300x, 500x & 600x 

 

 


